
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

17 

27 

37 

15 

3 

64 

88 

44 

14 

7 

32 

2 

02 

Name 

Mark Nixon 

John Norton 

Corey Condit 

Steve Zurga 

Gray Fowler 

Noah Hambayi 

Jerry Fannin 

Paiman Owtad 

John Howland 

Joseph Moran 

Trevor Russell 

Edward Guenther 

Shane Kennett 

Class 

FA 

FA 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

P2 

P2 

FC 

P1 

FC 

P2 

FA 

Laps 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

20 

18 

6 

Diff 

1.235 

1.723 

5.459 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

38:59.220 

39:00.455 

39:00.943 

39:04.679 

39:02.558 

39:08.838 

39:27.964 

39:28.976 

39:18.024 

34:23.482 

26:36.203 

9:41.842 

Best Tm 

1:27.107 

1:28.307 

1:28.550 

1:28.889 

1:29.849 

1:31.801 

1:35.271 

1:35.587 

1:37.930 

1:38.101 

1:27.257 

1:34.915 

Best Speed 

95.882 

94.579 

94.320 

93.960 

92.956 

90.979 

87.666 

87.376 

85.285 

85.137 

95.717 

87.995 

- 

Make/Model 

2007 Stohr F1000 

2015 Crawford FL-15 

SCCA Ent FE2 

SCCA Ent FE2 

SCCA Ent FE2 

SCCA Ent FE2 

2014 R adical SR3 RS 

1987 Swift DB-2 

1988 Reynard FC 

1999 Carbir CS2 

1999 Van D iemen F C 

1992 Sw ift Swift DB-5 

2002 Swift .014 

Hometown 

Trophy Club TX 

Phoenix AZ 

Scottsdale AZ 

Tempe AZ 

Sun Lakes AZ 

Trabuco Canyon CA 

Gilbert AZ 

Scottsdale AZ 

Florence AZ 

Laguna Hills CA 

Tucson AZ 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Golden CO 

Rgn 

Tex 

Milw 

CSCC 

AZ 

CSCC 

SFR 

AZ 

AZ 

AZ 

CSCC 

AZ 

AZ 

Colo 

Mmbr # 

505988 

274549 

481137 

636610 

624031 

514290 

626341 

713749 

720345 

80709 

627066 

95142 

652527 

Sponsor 

Nixon Motorsports/Rallos Properties 

P a k e lo  E x o ti c  L u b r i c a n ts /H o o s ie r  R a c e  T i r e /N o r to n - H u tc h i s o n  M o to r s p o r t 

EXP Realty Scottsdale Arizona 

Alphio/East Anglia 

Fannin Motorsports 

Advantech Facility Design Inc. 

Red Arrow Racing/Inde Motorsports/Quicksilver/Primus 

Norton/Hutchinson Racing 
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Chris Page, Chief, Timing & Scoring 
Jack Kish, Chief Steward 
Jim Graffy, Chairman SOM 
Arizona Region 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Arizona Region SCCA 

 

OFFICIAL

Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors 
Sunday March 3 

Group 3 - Race 2 

Race started at 11:35:17 

Podium Club at Attesa 2.320 miles 

3/3/2024 11:30 

 Arizona Region - Snowbird Majors


